
PLAN HOLDERS LIST

WWTP UV DISINFECTION FACILITY PN 18-04/7522

Name Company Mailing Address Email: Phone Fax

Builders Exchange Of Washington, Inc. Builders Exchange Of Washington, Inc. 2607 Wetmore Ave, Everett, WA 98201 production@bxwa.com 425-258-1303 425-259-3832

The Associated General Contractors of 

Alaska (AGC)

The Associated General Contractors of 

Alaska (AGC)

8005 Schoon Street, Anchorage, Alaska 99518 Agcplans@agcak.org 907-561-5354 907-562-6118 

The Plans Room The Plans Room
4831 Old Seward Highway, Suite 202, Anchorage 

AK 99503 
mail@theplansroom.com 907-563-2029 907-562-0956

Daniel Cope Jay-Brant General Contractors, LLC 460 Grubstake Avenue, Homer, Alaska 99603 dcope@jaybrant.com 907-235-8400 907-235-8731

Brie Kidwell Contractor Plan Center 5468 SE International Way, Milwaukie, OR 97222 brie@contractorplancenter.com 503-650-0148

Patrick Cummings, PE NWFF Environmental 418A Lilly Dr, Kodiak Alaska 99615 patrick@nwffenviro.com 907-654-4486 907-654-4486

John Fermiza Construct Connect 3825 Edwards Rd, Cincinnati OH 45209 john.fermiza@cmdgroup.com 800-364-2059 800-364-2059

Bonny Mangold, Manager of Document ControlDodge Data & Analytics 4300 Beltway Place, Ste 150, Arlington, TX 76018 dodge.docs@construction.com 413.376.7032 609.336.2767

Anya Baniqued Goble Sampson 22526 SE 64th Pl Suite 240, Issaquah, WA 98027 abaniqued@goblesampson.com 425-392-0491 425-392-9615

Karen Deason Roger Hickel Contracting Inc 11001 Calaska Circle, Anchorage, AK 99515 contact@rhcak.com 907-279-1400 907-279-1405

Stephanie Bash Dawson Construction, LLC PO Box 30920, Bellingham WA 98228-2920 planholder@dawson.com 360-756-1000 360-756-1001

Rhonda Swanson Brenntag Pacific 4199 Lathrop Street, Fairbanks, AK 99701 rswanson@brenntag.com 907-452-1555 907-456-3732

Scott Candler, P.E. Candler Consulting 10 Creekwood Lane SW, Lakewood, WA 98499 candlerconsulting@comcast.net 253-581-2198 253-588-4230

Charlie Jerling Local Electric 1212 Madsen Avenue, Kodiak AK 99615 locale@ak.net (907) 486-8499 907-486-1773

April Hamilton Dodge Data & Analytics 4300 Beltway Place Suite 150, Arlington, TX. 76018 april.hamilton@construction.com 413-304-2008 877-836-5711

Kim Batiste Wm. H. Reilly & Co 910 SW 18th Ave, Portland, OR 97205 kim@whreilly.com 503-223-6197 503-223-0845

David Chu Quality Controls Corporation 5015 208th St SW, Suite 1B Lynnwood,  WA 98036 davidc@quality-controls.com 425.778.8280

Zach Melear Arctic Fox Steel Buildings 751 Reeve Cir, Wasilla, AK 99654 arcfox@mtaonline.net 907-376-5443 907-357-7663

Shawn Herzog Parallel Technologies 14238 Hillsdale Cr, Omaha, NE 68137 sherzog@ptnet.com 402-430-3059

Mike Haffeman Friend Contractors LLC 1950 Mill Bay Road Kodiak, AK 99615
mike@friendcontractors.com; 

tatiana@friendcontractors.com
907-486-3908 800-692-1015

Paul VanDyke Golden Alaska Excavating
1720 Mill Bay Rd, Kodiak, AK 99615

kodpvd@gmail.com 907 942-2904 888-848-2913

Brenda Friend FRIEND-SAYBR JV5
1950 MILL BAY ROAD, STE 300, KODIAK, AK 

99615
brenda@friendcontractors.com 907-539-1978 800-692-101

Holly Ulfers USI Insurance Services 601 Union St., #1000, Seattle, WA 98101 holly.ulfers@usi.com 206-695-3106 877-678-5843

Martin Belarde Belarde Custom Concrete Co PO BOX 1929, Kodiak, AK 99615 belarde-custom-concrete@gci.net 907-486-2924 907-481-1035
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